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Model
Dimensions Approx. 

Weight (inches)
A B C Filter (pounds)

BVL02 37⅛ 21⅛ 5/8 21 x 10 x 1 90
BVL03 41⅛ 25⅛ 5/8 25 x 10 x 1 95
BVL04 52⅛ 36⅛ 5/8 36 x 10 x 1 100
BVL06 60⅛ 44⅛ 5/8 44 x 10 x 1 120

1 7/8"

157
8

B
A

8

4

5

7

9

A

1 3

12 7/8"

6

8

VBL

SIDE VIEW
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Note: Right Hand Unit Shown
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1. Control Access Door
2. Control Box
3. Stamped Supply Air Grille
4. Coil 
5. Coil Connections (2-Pipe Shown)
6. Motor/Blower(s) Assembly
7. Condensate Connection 7/8” O.D.
8. Filter
9. Stamped Return Air Grille

BVL DIMENSIONS

All dimensions are in inches
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